
W2 Technologies, Inc.
2021 RX Safety Eyeware
On Site Schedule January - June, 2021
=======================================================================================

January

Wednesday, January 6, 2021 OSB2 2232 10am-12pm

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 SSPF 1035 1pm-3pm

Wednesday, January 20, 2021 OSB2 2232 10am-12pm

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 SSPF 1035 1pm-3pm

February

Wednesday, February 3, 2021 OSB2 2232 10am-12pm

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 SSPF 1035 1pm-3pm

Wednesday, February 17, 2021 OSB2 2232 10am-12pm

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 SSPF 1035 1pm-3pm

March

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 OSB2 2232 10am-12pm

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 SSPF 1035 1pm-3pm

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 OSB2 2232 10am-12pm

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 SSPF 1035 1pm-3pm

Wednesday, March 31, 2021 OSB2 2232 10am-12pm

April

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 SSPF 1035 1pm-3pm

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 OSB2 2232 10am-12pm

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 SSPF 1035 1pm-3pm

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 OSB2 2232 10am-12pm

May

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 SSPF 1035 1pm-3pm

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 OSB2 2232 10am-12pm

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 SSPF 1035 1pm-3pm

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 OSB2 2232 10am-12pm

June

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 SSPF 1035 1pm-3pm

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 OSB2 2232 10am-12pm

Tuesday, June 15, 2021 SSPF 1035 1pm-3pm

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 OSB2 2232 10am-12pm

Tuesday, June 29, 2021 SSPF 1035 1pm-3pm

W2 TECHNOLOGIES, Inc. Melinda M. Jester, LDO 407-791-3665 Cell

RX SAFETY EYEWARE W2 Technologies, Inc. 407-298-7006 Work


